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From: Kenneth William ROBERTS
To: Chea.Leang@eccc.gov.kh; antaguisse@yahoo.fr; Arun Son; a.vercken.cetc@gmail.com; Dale Lysak;

FERNANDEZ.Eleonor@eccc.gov.kh; Marie CAPOTORTO; Phalla Prum; PICH.Ang@eccc.gov.kh;
Pich.Sambath@eccc.gov.kh; samonnk@yahoo.com; Seng.Bunkheang@eccc.gov.kh; Socheata Seng; Victor
Koppe; Vincent De Wilde d'Estmael; William Smith; SUON.Visal@eccc.gov.kh; Nicholas KOUMJIAN;
Bou.Chanthan@eccc.gov.kh; Joseph Andrew BOYLE; CHEN.Doreen@eccc.gov.kh; Guiraud.Marie@eccc.gov.kh;
NIE.Xiaoyang@eccc.gov.kh; LIV.Sovanna@eccc.gov.kh; SNGUON.Sothearith@eccc.gov.kh;
Kun.Sothy@eccc.gov.kh; TIPTON.Lauren@eccc.gov.kh; MEDJEBEUR.Soumeya@eccc.gov.kh; Matteo Crippa;
Saunders.Calvin@eccc.gov.kh; Touch.Voleak@eccc.gov.kh; Lim.Suy-Hong@eccc.gov.kh;
HOPKINS.Russell@eccc.gov.kh; Travis Michael FARR; SONG.Chorvoin@eccc.gov.kh;
Srea.Rattanak@eccc.gov.kh; Seng.Leang@eccc.gov.kh; VEN.Pov@eccc.gov.kh; Keo.Vanny@eccc.gov.kh;
TOUCHE.Pierre@eccc.gov.kh; BOSSIS.Clement@eccc.gov.kh; OUCH.Sreypath@eccc.gov.kh

Subject: Witness, Civil Party & Expert list: Treatment of the Cham

Date: 07/08/2015 03:34 PM

Attachments: WitnessesCivilParties&ExpertOrder List&Time Allocation Treatment of the Cham.docx

Dear Parties,

On behalf of the Trial Chamber, please find attached a list of Witnesses, Civil Parties
and an Expert to be heard in relation to the next trial topic (Treatment of the
Cham). The list sets out the expected order of appearance as well as time
allocations. The Chamber will issue a decision on the objections to the Expert in due
course.

The Chamber will move to the Treatment of the Cham trial topic after the conclusion
of the hearings on key documents and the harm suffered by the Civil Parties relating
to the Worksites.

Best regards,

Ken



